Amica Insurance Gains a Scalable Solution for Network Growth and Cost Savings with Gigamon

The GigaVUE enabled us to easily direct, manage, and record VoIP traffic, allowing us to enhance our training and maintain the highest levels of customer satisfaction."

RON RIVET Amica Network Engineer

CHALLENGE

Replicate & filter VoIP traffic for recording to enhance customer experience

SOLUTION

GigaVUE Traffic Visibility Node

CUSTOMER BENEFITS

- + Replicate VoIP traffic to multiple VoIP recording storage archives
- + Filter on specific traffic for improved analysis
- + Delay outlay of capital expenditures
- + Provided scalable solution for future network growth



Amica Insurance is the oldest mutual automobile insurance company in the U.S., but also offers home, marine, and personal umbrella liability insurance. Life coverage is available through Amica Life Insurance Company, a wholly owned subsidiary. Amica's mission is to enhance the financial security of their customers by offering personal insurance protection and other related services at the lowest reasonable cost, consistent with sound financial management. They recently received a J.D. Power and Associates award for "Highest Customer Satisfaction Among National Auto Insurers" for the 11th year in a row.

BUSINESS CHALLENGE

Amica Insurance strives to have the highest rated customer satisfaction in the highly competitive home and car insurance market. To achieve this satisfaction, Amica records VoIP customer calls of over 1,000 available customer support agents. These recordings are used for training purposes to help their staff support agents and maintain the highest levels of customer service. In order to provide that level of customer service and satisfaction, several storage servers are required for recording, but the existing call monitoring and recording server only offered a single link to the call recording storage archive.

RESOLUTION

Upon the recommendation from a Gigamon® Technology Partner, Amica Insurance implemented the Gigamon GigaVUE® Traffic Visibility Node to overcome the one link restriction of their call monitoring and recording server. Amica Insurance attached the single link from the call monitoring and recording server to the GigaVUE Traffic Visibility Node. The GigaVUE enabled Amica to replicate and, through the filtering engine, load-divide and distribute the VoIP traffic to the appropriate call recording storage archive within their data center.

BENEFIT

With GigaVUE appliances installed, Amica Insurance was able to contain costs by not having to purchase additional call monitoring and recording servers. The GigVUE device replicated VoIP data to multiple call recording storage archives. Also, using the GigaVUE filtering technology, Amica Insurance was able to determine the archive in which the VoIP traffic would be stored and direct data to the appropriate call recording storage archive. The GigaVUE provided Amica with a scalable solution for future network growth because all their call traffic was centralized. In the future, when Amica requires additional call monitoring and recording servers or needs to increase the call recording storage archive, they can plug in new call monitoring and recording servers and easily redirect traffic to the call recording storage archive without changing the order management windows.

ABOUT GIGAMON

Gigamon is the first company to deliver unified network visibility and analytics on all data-in-transit, from raw packets to apps, across physical, virtual and cloud infrastructure. We aggregate, transform and analyze network traffic to solve for critical performance and security needs, including rapid threat detection and response, freeing your organization to drive digital innovation. In short, we enable you to run fast, stay secure and innovate. Gigamon has been awarded over 75 technology patents and enjoys industry-leading customer satisfaction with more than 3,000 organizations, including 80 percent of the Fortune 100. Headquartered in Silicon Valley, Gigamon operates globally. For the full story on how Gigamon can help you, please visit www.gigamon.com.

© 2020 Gigamon. All rights reserved. Gigamon and the Gigamon logo are trademarks of Gigamon in the United States and/or other countries. Gigamon trademarks can be found at www.gigamon.com/legal-trademarks. All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners. Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.



Worldwide Headquarters 3300 Olcott Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054 USA +1 (408) 831-4000 | www.gigamon.com